502034968 08/23/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MORPHO CARDS GMBH	06/08/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MORPHO CARDS GMBH
Street Address:	Konrad-Zuse-Ring 1
City:	Flintbek
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	24220

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13003912

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5124789192 **Phone**: 5124789190

Email: loren.smith@hulseyiplaw.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Hulsey, P.C.

Address Line 1: 919 Congress Ave., Ste. 919

Address Line 4: Austin, TEXAS 78701

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: SAGE001USN

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Loren T. Smith

Total Attachments: 1

 $source = SAGE001USN_Change_of_Assignment_Address\#page1.tif$

PATENT REEL: 028840 FRAME: 0246 CH \$40.00 1500591

Attorney Docket No.: SAGE001USN 13/003,912

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

First Named Inventor Jeremy Norris
Serial No. 13/003,912
International Filing Date: July 15, 2009
Priority Date: July 15, 2008

Title: CALL ROUTING METHOD AND APPARATUS

THEREOF

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

Dear Sir or Madam:

No documentation is necessary to merely change the address of an Assignee. However, for clarity, the Assignee's address has changed:

Old Address:

RIEMEKESTRASSE 160

PADERBORN, GERMANY 33106

New Address:

Konrad-Zuse-Ring

1

Flintbek, GERMANY, 24220

Respectfully submitted,

By: /Loren T. Smith/ Loren T. Smith Reg. No. 60,485

Dated: August 23, 2012

RECORDED: 08/23/2012

HULSEY, P.C. Intellectual Property Lawyers 919 Congress Avenue, Suite 919 Austin, Texas 78701 (512) 478-9190 [Telephone] (512) 478-9192 [Fax]

> PATENT REEL: 028840 FRAME: 0247